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DEMONSTRTION 

TOPIC
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1 Dr. Amritesh Ranjan Assit. Professor 2018 1.12.2022 Thursday 2-4 PM - Revision Lecture -

2

Dr. Sangita Singhal Professor 2019 2.12.2022 Friday 8-9 AM - -

PE 10.1 Define and describe the etio-

pathogenesis, classify including,WHO 

classification  clinical features, 

complication and management of

Severe Acute Malnourishment (SAM) 

and Moderate Acute

Malnutrition (MAM)

3 Dr. Shekhar Sharma Assit. Professor 2018 3.12.2022 Saturday 12-1 PM - - Revision Lecture

4

Dr. Preeti Dwivedi Senior Resident 2019 5.12.2022 Monday 2-4 PM

PE 12.18 Diagnose patients with Vitamin 

B complex deficiency and plan 

management

PE-12.20 Describe the causes, clinical 

features, diagnosis and management of 

deficiency of Vitamin C (scurvy)

-

5

Dr. Sangita Singhal Professor 2019 9.12.2022 Friday 8-9 AM

PE10.2 Outline the clinical 

approach to a child with

 SAM and MAM

5

Dr. Preeti Dwivedi Senior Resident 2019 12.12.2022 Monday 2-4 PM

PE14.1Discuss the risk factors, clinical 

features, diagnosis and

management of Lead Poisoning

PE14.2 Discuss the risk factors, clinical 

features, diagnosis and

management of Kerosene ingestion

PE14.3 Discuss the risk factors, clinical 

features, diagnosis and

management of Organophosphorous 

poisoning

PE14.4 Discuss the risk factors, clinical 

features, diagnosis and

management of paracetamol poisoning

-

6 Dr. Manish Agrawal Professor & Head 2018 20.12.2022 Tuesday 12-1 PM - - Endocrinology 

7 Dr. Amritesh Ranjan Assit. Professor 2018 22.12.2022 Thursday 2-4 PM - Revision Lecture -

8 Dr. Shekhar Sharma Assit. Professor 2018 24.12.2022 Saturday 12-1 PM - - Revision Lecture 

9 Dr. Manish Agrawal Professor & Head 2018 27.12.2022 Tuesday 12-1 PM - - Endocrinology 

10 Dr. Amritesh Ranjan Assit. Professor 2018 29.12.2022 Thursday 2-4 PM - Revision Lecture -

11 Dr. Shekhar Sharma Assit. Professor 2018 31.12.2022 Saturday 12-1 PM - - Revision Lecture 
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